## Indonesian Journal of Social Research (IJSR)

ISSN: 2175-5191

Indonesian Journal of Social Science (IJSR) (e-ISSN: 2175-5191)

## **CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION**

10/08/2021

To Whom It May Concern,

This letter certifies that Dr. Sri Harini successfully completed a peer- review report for an article in consideration for publication by Indonesian Journal of Social Research (IJSR) of Universitas Djuanda.

This peer-review report was verified on the 10th of August 2021 with the Tittle "LIVELIHOOD OF STREET VENDORS DURING COVID-19 LOCKDOWN IN BANGLADESH: EARNINGS BREAK OFF EXPENSES REMAIN". We have certified that Dr. Sri Harini's report is complete and that it satisfies the requirements of our evaluation rubric.

Yours Sincerely,

Rasmitadila Editor-in-Chief Indonesian Journal of Social Research

Copyright © 2021, IJSR, e-ISSN: 2175-5191